
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/19/2024 - 12/19/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-014667 12/19/2024 01:24 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2024-014668 12/19/2024 02:28 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-014669 12/19/2024 02:54 BURGLAR
Y

1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2024-014670 12/19/2024 05:59 STOLENM
V

7437 ELK HORN RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2024-014671 12/19/2024 07:31 STOLENM
V

255 CAMINO ALIRE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-014672 12/19/2024 07:32 BURGMV  1601 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-014673 12/19/2024 08:15 FOLLOWU
P

3357 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2024-014674 12/19/2024 08:11 MVAINJUR 7510 AIRPORT RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2024-014675 12/19/2024 08:47 DOMESTIC 6921-2210 AIRPORT RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014677 12/19/2024 09:24 CRIMDAM
A

550 W SAN MATEO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-014678 12/19/2024 10:50 TEMP    600 W ALAMEDA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-014679 12/19/2024 11:10 LARCENY 1404 MACLOVIA ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-014680 12/19/2024 10:56 MISSING 450 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2024-014681 12/19/2024 11:26 LARCENY 311 E PALACE AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-014682 12/19/2024 11:42 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014683 12/19/2024 11:46 WANTED  301 W DE VARGAS ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-014684 12/19/2024 12:38 WANTED  301 W DE VARGAS ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-014685 12/19/2024 11:57 STRAY   309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-014686 12/19/2024 11:21 STOLENM
V

3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-014687 12/19/2024 12:23 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-014688 12/19/2024 13:26 STRAY   2651 SIRINGO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2024-014689 12/19/2024 12:30 BURGMV  1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-014690 12/19/2024 13:39 OVERDOS
E

2861 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-014691 12/19/2024 13:33 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2024-014692 12/19/2024 11:56 BURGLAR
Y

2600 W ZIA RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-014693 12/19/2024 14:12 CRIDAMM
V

1896-18 LORCA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-014694 12/19/2024 16:57 DOMESTIC 1115-F2 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-014695 12/19/2024 16:47 DOMESTIC 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2024-014696 12/19/2024 17:07 WELFARE 100 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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2024-014697 12/19/2024 18:27 DOMESTIC 901-A DON JUAN ST B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-014698 12/19/2024 18:25 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2024-014699 12/19/2024 18:50 NARCOTIC 501 W ZIA RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-014700 12/19/2024 18:54 DOMESTIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-014701 12/19/2024 21:24 NARCOTIC 501 W ZIA RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-014702 12/19/2024 21:39 DOMESTIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-014703 12/19/2024 22:30 DUI     200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2024-014704 12/19/2024 18:09 FRAUD   1409-209 ZEPOL RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2024-014705 12/19/2024 23:36 DOMESTIC 6151-22 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  38
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-223640 12/19/2024 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  12/19/2024 00:10:08
24-223641 12/19/2024 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 801 DON GASPAR AVE C223  NR  12/19/2024 00:22:48
24-223643 12/19/2024 00:02 CLOSE PATROL 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C229  NC  12/19/2024 00:17:19
24-223650 12/19/2024 00:21 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  NR  12/19/2024 00:36:08
24-223651 12/19/2024 00:22 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C223  NR  12/19/2024 00:31:05
24-223653 12/19/2024 00:29 WELFARE 141-B DANIEL ST C223  NR  12/19/2024 00:53:24
24-223655 12/19/2024 00:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C84   CNR 12/19/2024 00:42:59
24-223656 12/19/2024 00:41 CLOSE PATROL 1301 SILER RD C228  NR  12/19/2024 00:48:15
24-223657 12/19/2024 00:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AGGIE RD C229  CI  12/19/2024 00:58:51
24-223659 12/19/2024 00:52 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C228  CNR 12/19/2024 00:55:46
24-223660 12/19/2024 00:53 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  NR  12/19/2024 02:26:34
24-223664 12/19/2024 01:02 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  NR  12/19/2024 01:27:36
24-223669 12/19/2024 01:20 WELFARE 3060 CERRILLOS RD C229  CNR 12/19/2024 01:24:10
24-223671 12/19/2024 01:24 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C229  R   12/19/2024 02:08:56
24-223672 12/19/2024 01:26 ASSISTING 3430-307 CERRILLOS RD C291  AA  12/19/2024 01:59:55
24-223673 12/19/2024 01:33 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  SUP 12/19/2024 02:24:18
24-223675 12/19/2024 01:47 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  12/19/2024 01:57:11
24-223683 12/19/2024 02:22 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  SUP 12/19/2024 03:16:34
24-223684 12/19/2024 02:27 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  SUP 12/19/2024 03:45:26
24-223685 12/19/2024 02:28 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  R   12/19/2024 06:36:43
24-223686 12/19/2024 02:32 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  SUP 12/19/2024 04:34:25
24-223691 12/19/2024 02:54 BURGLARY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  R   12/19/2024 04:50:02
24-223693 12/19/2024 02:59 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  SUP 12/19/2024 04:32:23
24-223705 12/19/2024 04:26 SUSPICIOUS 1501 THIRD ST C228  NC  12/19/2024 05:37:19
24-223708 12/19/2024 04:48 ASSISTING 2020-212 CALLE LORCA C251  AA  12/19/2024 05:14:30
24-223710 12/19/2024 04:55 ASSISTING 5307 VIA DEL CIELO C250  CNR 12/19/2024 05:46:17
24-223712 12/19/2024 04:58 ASSIST WITH 1311-2 RUFINA LN A204  CNR 12/19/2024 07:35:01
24-223715 12/19/2024 05:05 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  SUP 12/19/2024 06:08:04
24-223719 12/19/2024 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  NC  12/19/2024 06:06:45
24-223723 12/19/2024 05:59 UNLAWFUL 7437 ELK HORN RD A231  R   12/19/2024 08:03:56
24-223724 12/19/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1900-BLK MORRIS PL A408  NC  12/19/2024 07:36:17
24-223726 12/19/2024 06:06 DISORDERLY 200 W DE VARGAS ST A284  NR  12/19/2024 07:25:42
24-223729 12/19/2024 06:19 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST C251  CI  12/19/2024 06:29:34
24-223735 12/19/2024 06:42 WELFARE 508 ESCUDERO ST A216  NR  12/19/2024 07:21:34
24-223739 12/19/2024 06:48 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS A216  VW  12/19/2024 06:52:56
24-223743 12/19/2024 07:00 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST T234  CI  12/19/2024 07:10:54
24-223745 12/19/2024 07:00 CLOSE PATROL KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD A221  NC  12/19/2024 07:56:47
24-223744 12/19/2024 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  12/19/2024 07:20:53
24-223748 12/19/2024 07:14 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  12/19/2024 07:29:49
24-223749 12/19/2024 07:14 WELFARE 2405 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 12/19/2024 07:29:43
24-223752 12/19/2024 07:19 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A204  NC  12/19/2024 07:53:08
24-223760 12/19/2024 07:25 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST A284  NC  12/19/2024 08:06:03
24-223762 12/19/2024 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 2349 CAMINO PINTORES A216  NC  12/19/2024 07:43:18
24-223765 12/19/2024 07:31 UNLAWFUL 255 CAMINO ALIRE A281  R   12/19/2024 08:34:39
24-223766 12/19/2024 07:32 BURGLARY OF 1601 CALLE DE ORIENTE NORTE A200  R   12/19/2024 08:25:13
24-223772 12/19/2024 07:38 DISORDERLY 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD A216  CNR 12/19/2024 08:25:29
24-223776 12/19/2024 07:43 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  12/19/2024 08:55:36
24-223782 12/19/2024 07:59 SUSPICIOUS 2029 CALLE LORCA A284  NR  12/19/2024 08:27:15
24-223789 12/19/2024 08:11 MV ACCIDENT 7510 AIRPORT RD A204  R   12/19/2024 10:32:24
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24-223792 12/19/2024 08:13 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   NR  12/19/2024 11:49:10
24-223793 12/19/2024 08:15 FOLLOW UP 3357 CERRILLOS RD A231  R   12/19/2024 10:30:52
24-223797 12/19/2024 08:22 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A216  NC  12/19/2024 08:37:24
24-223805 12/19/2024 08:32 ANIMALS 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST S503  CNR 12/19/2024 08:58:12
24-223812 12/19/2024 08:43 CLOSE PATROL 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD S502  NR  12/19/2024 09:51:26
24-223815 12/19/2024 08:47 DOMESTIC 6921-2210 AIRPORT RD I113  R   12/19/2024 10:14:25
24-223819 12/19/2024 09:00 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE DEL CIELO/CERRILLOS RD A216  VW  12/19/2024 09:12:25
24-223824 12/19/2024 09:10 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD A216  MVC 12/19/2024 10:46:31
24-223826 12/19/2024 09:13 SUSPICIOUS 1308 RUFINA LN A221  NC  12/19/2024 09:30:59
24-223828 12/19/2024 09:15 DOCUMENTED 515 ONATE PL A203  INFO 12/19/2024 09:29:41
24-223829 12/19/2024 09:16 WELFARE 1231 APACHE AVE R285  CNR 12/19/2024 09:38:11
24-223832 12/19/2024 09:18 RECOVERED 7511-A CERRILLOS RD A221  SUP 12/19/2024 10:55:57
24-223835 12/19/2024 09:24 CRIMINAL 550 W SAN MATEO RD A281  R   12/19/2024 11:08:31
24-223842 12/19/2024 09:34 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 12/19/2024 09:43:25
24-223846 12/19/2024 09:38 LOST OR FOUND 2038 CALLE LORCA I113  CNR 12/19/2024 10:55:37
24-223848 12/19/2024 09:42 SUSPICIOUS 808 PASEO DE LA CUMA A216  NR  12/19/2024 10:54:35
24-223849 12/19/2024 09:42 CHECK 84 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  AS  12/19/2024 10:15:19
24-223853 12/19/2024 09:47 CLOSE PATROL VALENTINE WAY/VUELTA S401  CI  12/19/2024 09:58:00
24-223857 12/19/2024 09:51 FOLLOW UP 725 CERRILLOS RD I109  NR  12/19/2024 18:03:11
24-223858 12/19/2024 09:53 SUSPICIOUS 830-1/2 FAYETTE ST A284  CNR 12/19/2024 10:35:35
24-223859 12/19/2024 09:59 ILLEGALLY 1034 ALTO ST S412  CI  12/19/2024 10:31:12
24-223862 12/19/2024 10:03 FOLLOW UP 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A224  NR  12/19/2024 10:44:11
24-223863 12/19/2024 10:03 ANIMALS CAMINO LA CANADA/AVENIDA S507  NR  12/19/2024 10:39:20
24-223864 12/19/2024 10:05 DISORDERLY 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR T62   NC  12/19/2024 10:08:43
24-223870 12/19/2024 10:08 DISORDERLY 1940 MORRIS PL T62   CI  12/19/2024 10:21:01
24-223876 12/19/2024 10:18 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 12/19/2024 10:35:11
24-223878 12/19/2024 10:19 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST R285  CNR 12/19/2024 10:22:15
24-223879 12/19/2024 10:21 WELFARE 2600-C6 W ZIA RD A330  NR  12/19/2024 11:21:46
24-223880 12/19/2024 10:21 DISORDERLY 4079 CERRILLOS RD V81   CNR 12/19/2024 10:46:06
24-223884 12/19/2024 10:24 RECKLESS 27800 INTERSTATE 25 A231  NC  12/19/2024 10:48:35
24-223885 12/19/2024 10:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  NR  12/19/2024 11:03:44
24-223886 12/19/2024 10:31 SUSPICIOUS AVENIDA CONTENTA/PASEO DEL A204  NR  12/19/2024 10:53:08
24-223890 12/19/2024 10:35 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO DE MONTE REY/CALLE S412  MVC 12/19/2024 11:11:04
24-223891 12/19/2024 10:36 DISORDERLY 132 E MARCY ST A216  NR  12/19/2024 11:08:28
24-223895 12/19/2024 10:46 DISORDERLY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A200  CNR 12/19/2024 11:06:37
24-223896 12/19/2024 10:46 DISORDERLY 4079 CERRILLOS RD V81   NR  12/19/2024 10:52:27
24-223897 12/19/2024 10:50 TEMPORARY 600 W ALAMEDA ST A203  R   12/19/2024 11:22:04
24-223898 12/19/2024 10:56 MISSING 450 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  R   12/19/2024 15:19:37
24-223901 12/19/2024 11:01 DISORDERLY 7511-B CERRILLOS RD V81   NC  12/19/2024 11:29:18
24-223902 12/19/2024 11:07 LARCENY 997 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A203  NC  12/19/2024 12:27:43
24-223903 12/19/2024 11:08 ILLEGALLY ALTA VISTA ST/MORELIA ST S405  CI  12/19/2024 11:30:59
24-223907 12/19/2024 11:10 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NR  12/19/2024 11:51:47
24-223908 12/19/2024 11:10 LARCENY 1404 MACLOVIA ST A224  R   12/19/2024 12:39:46
24-223910 12/19/2024 11:11 CLOSE PATROL 1700-BLK ESPINACITAS ST S401  CI  12/19/2024 12:03:01
24-223918 12/19/2024 11:19 OVERDOSE OR 2411 CERRILLOS RD A284  AA  12/19/2024 11:33:42
24-223919 12/19/2024 11:21 UNLAWFUL 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A284  R   12/19/2024 14:10:42
24-223920 12/19/2024 11:22 TEMPORARY 1234 MAEZ RD A203  NC  12/19/2024 11:39:45
24-223922 12/19/2024 11:26 DEAD ANIMAL 1301 AVENIDA RINCON S503  NR  12/19/2024 11:40:22
24-223924 12/19/2024 11:26 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/LORCA DR S412  NC  12/19/2024 11:41:24
24-223925 12/19/2024 11:26 LARCENY 311 E PALACE AVE A281  R   12/19/2024 12:58:49
24-223926 12/19/2024 11:29 SUSPICIOUS 2600-A6 W ZIA RD R285  CNR 12/19/2024 12:07:57
24-223928 12/19/2024 11:36 ILLEGALLY 225 MONTEZUMA AVE S405  CI  12/19/2024 11:39:38
24-223929 12/19/2024 11:38 ASSIST WITH 4621 CONTENTA RIDGE A200  NR  12/19/2024 12:40:55
24-223932 12/19/2024 11:42 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD I113  R   12/19/2024 17:32:54
24-223935 12/19/2024 11:44 DISORDERLY 1301 CORDOVA RD B331  NR  12/19/2024 17:21:28
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24-223936 12/19/2024 11:46 WANTED 301 W DE VARGAS ST A330  R   12/19/2024 14:11:04
24-223938 12/19/2024 11:56 BURGLARY 2600 W ZIA RD B323  R   12/19/2024 15:58:19
24-223940 12/19/2024 11:57 SPECIAL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE S600  NR  12/19/2024 13:34:27
24-223941 12/19/2024 11:57 STRAY 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  R   12/19/2024 13:25:57
24-223942 12/19/2024 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  12/19/2024 13:30:26
24-223946 12/19/2024 12:04 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  12/19/2024 12:56:02
24-223949 12/19/2024 12:08 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  12/19/2024 13:32:14
24-223950 12/19/2024 12:12 CLOSE PATROL ASPEN DR/MORRIS PL S400  NC  12/19/2024 12:16:38
24-223954 12/19/2024 12:20 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT R285  NC  12/19/2024 13:38:03
24-223955 12/19/2024 12:23 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A200  R   12/19/2024 13:59:08
24-223956 12/19/2024 12:24 DISORDERLY 3011 CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  12/19/2024 12:42:33
24-223957 12/19/2024 12:30 BURGLARY OF 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A281  R   12/19/2024 16:43:39
24-223959 12/19/2024 12:33 DISORDERLY CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/FELIPE PLA284  NR  12/19/2024 14:51:02
24-223960 12/19/2024 12:35 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  12/19/2024 15:26:01
24-223961 12/19/2024 12:38 WANTED 301 W DE VARGAS ST A330  R   12/19/2024 12:38:14
24-223962 12/19/2024 12:40 DISORDERLY 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  12/19/2024 15:38:00
24-223964 12/19/2024 12:42 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT RD A200  VW  12/19/2024 12:46:46
24-223965 12/19/2024 12:42 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  NR  12/19/2024 13:03:37
24-223967 12/19/2024 12:45 SUSPICIOUS 1205 CAMINO CARLOS REY A224  NR  12/19/2024 13:15:48
24-223972 12/19/2024 12:52 RESTRAIN OF 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S507  CI  12/19/2024 12:57:33
24-223973 12/19/2024 12:54 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE R285  NC  12/19/2024 13:51:15
24-223974 12/19/2024 12:54 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  12/19/2024 15:21:55
24-223976 12/19/2024 12:58 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 12/19/2024 13:30:19
24-223977 12/19/2024 13:00 CLOSE PATROL KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD A224  NC  12/19/2024 14:42:04
24-223980 12/19/2024 13:05 WELFARE 913 HICKOX ST R285  CNR 12/19/2024 14:10:57
24-223982 12/19/2024 13:08 SPECIAL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE B331  NR  12/19/2024 17:29:42
24-223984 12/19/2024 13:12 ABANDONED 4501 SANTA ELENA ST S412  NR  12/19/2024 14:02:32
24-223986 12/19/2024 13:15 TRAFFIC STOP 229 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B72   CI  12/19/2024 13:29:50
24-223990 12/19/2024 13:26 STRAY 2651 SIRINGO RD S502  R   12/19/2024 13:57:07
24-223993 12/19/2024 13:33 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  R   12/19/2024 14:17:58
24-224000 12/19/2024 13:39 OVERDOSE OR 2861 CERRILLOS RD A221  R   12/19/2024 14:38:38
24-224003 12/19/2024 13:44 DISORDERLY 1060 CERRILLOS RD A284  NC  12/19/2024 14:51:15
24-224004 12/19/2024 13:47 ASSIST WITH 3615 LUNA Y SOL A231  NR  12/19/2024 18:33:33
24-224005 12/19/2024 13:49 ANIMALS 4250 CERRILLOS RD S507  NR  12/19/2024 14:20:13
24-224006 12/19/2024 13:52 DISORDERLY 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST R285  CNR 12/19/2024 14:01:14
24-224008 12/19/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  NC  12/19/2024 17:13:36
24-224011 12/19/2024 14:03 CHECK 100 S FEDERAL PL A284  NR  12/19/2024 14:33:52
24-224014 12/19/2024 14:12 CRIMINAL 1896-18 LORCA DR B316  R   12/19/2024 16:24:50
24-224025 12/19/2024 14:46 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S502  NC  12/19/2024 15:15:46
24-224031 12/19/2024 14:55 MV ACCIDENT 2020 CERRILLOS RD S400  MVC 12/19/2024 15:42:37
24-224033 12/19/2024 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1900-BLK MORRIS PL B210  NC  12/19/2024 15:32:22
24-224039 12/19/2024 15:08 ANIMALS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S507  VW  12/19/2024 15:46:32
24-224041 12/19/2024 15:11 WELFARE 504 FULTON LN B210  NR  12/19/2024 20:51:28
24-224042 12/19/2024 15:12 ANIMALS 6600 JAGUAR DR S502  NR  12/19/2024 15:47:43
24-224046 12/19/2024 15:18 WELFARE 4921 NICHOLAS PL B306  NR  12/19/2024 17:10:01
24-224048 12/19/2024 15:22 MV ACCIDENT 1735 QUAPAW ST A408  MVC 12/19/2024 16:01:45
24-224050 12/19/2024 15:26 ANIMAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  NR  12/19/2024 16:24:35
24-224057 12/19/2024 15:38 MV ACCIDENT OLD PECOS TRL/CALLE DE S400  NR  12/19/2024 16:21:44
24-224059 12/19/2024 15:41 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST B403  MVC 12/19/2024 17:03:44
24-224060 12/19/2024 15:42 ANIMALS 7400 ELK HORN RD S502  NR  12/19/2024 17:03:05
24-224064 12/19/2024 15:45 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  12/19/2024 18:01:33
24-224076 12/19/2024 16:18 OVERDOSE OR 2108 CALLE NAVIDAD C84   AA  12/19/2024 16:45:31
24-224077 12/19/2024 16:21 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD T234  NR  12/19/2024 19:41:10
24-224078 12/19/2024 16:21 ASSIST WITH 1311-2 RUFINA LN B306  NR  12/19/2024 18:18:34
24-224085 12/19/2024 16:34 DISORDERLY 1316 APACHE AVE B316  NC  12/19/2024 17:09:31

Page 3 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-224089 12/19/2024 16:40 CHECK 123 W BOOTH ST C84   AS  12/19/2024 18:03:53
24-224090 12/19/2024 16:45 WELFARE S GUADALUPE ST/AGUA FRIA ST B268  NR  12/19/2024 18:15:17
24-224091 12/19/2024 16:46 ABANDONED 1127 SILER PARK LN S400  NR  12/19/2024 19:01:17
24-224092 12/19/2024 16:47 DOMESTIC 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY B326  R   12/19/2024 22:20:32
24-224093 12/19/2024 16:50 DISORDERLY 4350 AIRPORT RD B268  NR  12/19/2024 17:28:45
24-224096 12/19/2024 16:57 DOMESTIC 1115-F2 CALLE LA RESOLANA B210  R   12/19/2024 18:09:54
24-224098 12/19/2024 17:02 RECKLESS 3529 ZAFARANO DR B316  CNR 12/19/2024 17:42:29
24-224102 12/19/2024 17:07 WELFARE 100 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  R   12/19/2024 18:31:10
24-224106 12/19/2024 17:14 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA B403  NR  12/19/2024 18:48:36
24-224108 12/19/2024 17:17 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE S407  NR  12/19/2024 19:00:30
24-224115 12/19/2024 17:27 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  12/19/2024 18:31:57
24-224117 12/19/2024 17:27 MV ACCIDENT 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B316  NR  12/19/2024 19:01:28
24-224138 12/19/2024 18:02 WELFARE 202 VILLA ALEGRE ST F266  NR  12/19/2024 19:05:03
24-224139 12/19/2024 18:02 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  12/19/2024 19:26:56
24-224140 12/19/2024 18:04 DISORDERLY 400 GRIFFIN ST C84   NR  12/19/2024 18:13:49
24-224145 12/19/2024 18:09 FRAUD 1409-209 ZEPOL RD C229  R   12/19/2024 23:08:07
24-224150 12/19/2024 18:15 ILLEGALLY DON JUAN ST/MONTOYA ST B403  NR  12/19/2024 19:45:24
24-224158 12/19/2024 18:20 MV ACCIDENT 5992 AIRPORT RD B403  NR  12/19/2024 19:13:43
24-224160 12/19/2024 18:25 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  R   12/19/2024 19:29:16
24-224161 12/19/2024 18:27 DOMESTIC 901-A DON JUAN ST B210  R   12/19/2024 19:36:28
24-224169 12/19/2024 18:42 TRAFFIC STOP 4360 RODEO RD P14   VW  12/19/2024 18:47:10
24-224176 12/19/2024 18:47 CLOSE PATROL 4200 RODEO RD P14   NR  12/19/2024 19:17:28
24-224178 12/19/2024 18:50 NARCOTICS 501 W ZIA RD B277  R   12/20/2024 00:24:08
24-224179 12/19/2024 18:52 DEAD ANIMAL RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYS501  NR  12/20/2024 08:53:49
24-224181 12/19/2024 18:54 DOMESTIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD B316  R   12/20/2024 01:07:26
24-224185 12/19/2024 18:59 MV ACCIDENT 2099 GALISTEO ST B403  NR  12/19/2024 19:34:44
24-224187 12/19/2024 19:02 TRO VIOLATION 2800-G83 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  12/19/2024 22:11:03
24-224190 12/19/2024 19:05 TRAFFIC STOP 2942 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B72   CI  12/19/2024 19:20:42
24-224196 12/19/2024 19:18 DISORDERLY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  12/19/2024 19:56:23
24-224197 12/19/2024 19:19 BARKING DOG 1702 JAY ST S503  NR  12/20/2024 09:19:10
24-224202 12/19/2024 19:27 RECKLESS MONTEZUMA AVE/S GUADALUPE C84   NC  12/19/2024 19:43:11
24-224203 12/19/2024 19:29 WELFARE 1721 CALLEJON MELINDA B210  NR  12/19/2024 20:12:39
24-224205 12/19/2024 19:33 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  12/19/2024 20:09:28
24-224207 12/19/2024 19:35 CHECK 450 LA MADERA ST B301  NR  12/19/2024 20:10:46
24-224209 12/19/2024 19:37 TRAFFIC STOP 525 CERRILLOS RD D209  VW  12/19/2024 19:40:56
24-224210 12/19/2024 19:38 MV ACCIDENT 100 SANDOVAL ST B403  NR  12/19/2024 20:26:56
24-224214 12/19/2024 19:45 CLOSE PATROL 4360 RODEO RD P14   NR  12/19/2024 20:10:12
24-224221 12/19/2024 20:05 RECKLESS 2800 CERRILLOS RD D209  NC  12/19/2024 20:37:40
24-224222 12/19/2024 20:05 LARCENY IN 3533 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  12/19/2024 20:31:25
24-224228 12/19/2024 20:15 WELFARE 2340 SANTA BARBARA DR C223  NR  12/19/2024 21:55:14
24-224227 12/19/2024 20:15 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST B72   CI  12/19/2024 20:30:18
24-224230 12/19/2024 20:29 TRAFFIC STOP 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C12   VW  12/19/2024 20:36:22
24-224231 12/19/2024 20:29 WELFARE 3550 ZAFARANO DR C84   NR  12/19/2024 20:29:49
24-224232 12/19/2024 20:29 DISORDERLY 4650-127 AIRPORT RD C291  NR  12/19/2024 22:00:06
24-224235 12/19/2024 20:31 SUSPICIOUS 3533 ZAFARANO DR K254  NR  12/19/2024 21:18:23
24-224238 12/19/2024 20:34 CHECK 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C256  NR  12/19/2024 23:05:18
24-224240 12/19/2024 20:40 SUSPICIOUS E LUPITA RD/DON GASPAR AVE C223  NR  12/19/2024 21:43:05
24-224243 12/19/2024 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  12/19/2024 22:23:22
24-224244 12/19/2024 21:06 SUSPICIOUS 216 VILLEROS ST C238  NR  12/19/2024 22:00:20
24-224245 12/19/2024 21:13 DISORDERLY 2405 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  12/19/2024 22:22:20
24-224248 12/19/2024 21:24 NARCOTICS 501 W ZIA RD B277  R   12/19/2024 21:24:02
24-224250 12/19/2024 21:32 WELFARE 3015 CERRILLOS RD C256  NR  12/19/2024 22:19:41
24-224252 12/19/2024 21:36 TRAFFIC STOP 2428 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  12/19/2024 21:44:20
24-224254 12/19/2024 21:39 DOMESTIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD B316  R   12/19/2024 21:39:54
24-224255 12/19/2024 21:48 SUSPICIOUS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  NR  12/19/2024 22:15:23
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24-224265 12/19/2024 22:16 DISORDERLY 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  12/19/2024 22:35:38
24-224271 12/19/2024 22:30 DRIVING UNDER 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST D217  R   12/20/2024 04:04:33
24-224272 12/19/2024 22:34 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  NR  12/19/2024 22:54:06
24-224274 12/19/2024 22:34 TRAFFIC STOP W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN AVE C238  VW  12/19/2024 22:38:18
24-224277 12/19/2024 22:39 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD B403  CI  12/19/2024 22:40:17
24-224280 12/19/2024 22:45 DISORDERLY 2491-1016 SAWMILL RD C223  NC  12/19/2024 23:09:40
24-224284 12/19/2024 22:51 TRAFFIC STOP 141 LINCOLN AVE C84   CI  12/19/2024 23:09:36
24-224293 12/19/2024 23:07 ASSISTING 2900-141 CERRILLOS RD C256  NR  12/19/2024 23:23:38
24-224296 12/19/2024 23:18 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  NR  12/19/2024 23:36:06
24-224297 12/19/2024 23:19 DISORDERLY 6400 ELM ST C228  NR  12/20/2024 00:42:50
24-224298 12/19/2024 23:22 TRAFFIC STOP 124 W PALACE AVE C84   VW  12/19/2024 23:27:49
24-224299 12/19/2024 23:23 CLOSE PATROL 4430 RODEO RD C229  NR  12/19/2024 23:32:41
24-224303 12/19/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 1900-BLK MORRIS PL C212  NR  12/19/2024 23:35:27
24-224301 12/19/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 2349 CAMINO PINTORES C223  NR  12/19/2024 23:41:35
24-224302 12/19/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD C228  NR  12/20/2024 01:07:20
24-224305 12/19/2024 23:33 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD B403  NR  12/20/2024 01:18:36
24-224306 12/19/2024 23:36 WELFARE ORCHARD DR/E DE VARGAS ST C223  NR  12/20/2024 00:22:30
24-224307 12/19/2024 23:36 DOMESTIC 6151-22 AIRPORT RD C229  R   12/20/2024 00:48:48
24-224309 12/19/2024 23:50 DISORDERLY 142 W PALACE AVE A284  NR  12/20/2024 00:39:05

Total Number of Events Listed: 233
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COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/19/2024 - 12/19/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/19/2024 00:01 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/19/2024 00:01 CLOSEPA 801 DON GASPAR AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 00:02 CLOSEPA 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/19/2024 00:21 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/19/2024 00:22 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 00:29 WELFARE 141-B DANIEL ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 00:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C84   MARES, DENIS

12/19/2024 00:41 CLOSEPA 1301 SILER RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/19/2024 00:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AGGIE RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/19/2024 00:52 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/19/2024 00:53 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 01:02 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/19/2024 01:20 WELFARE 3060 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2024-014667 12/19/2024 01:24 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/19/2024 01:26 AMBULAN
C

3430-307 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/19/2024 01:33 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/19/2024 01:47 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/19/2024 02:22 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/19/2024 02:27 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2024-014668 12/19/2024 02:28 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

12/19/2024 02:32 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2024-014669 12/19/2024 02:54 BURGLAR
Y

1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 02:59 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/19/2024 04:26 SUSPPER 1501 THIRD ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/19/2024 04:48 AMBULAN
C

2020-212 CALLE LORCA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/19/2024 04:55 AMBULAN
C

5307 VIA DEL CIELO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/19/2024 04:58 NEIGHBOR 1311-2 RUFINA LN A204  DALTON, VENESSA

12/19/2024 05:05 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 05:30 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2024-014670 12/19/2024 05:59 STOLENM
V

7437 ELK HORN RD A231  WHITE, COREY

12/19/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 1900-BLK MORRIS PL A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

12/19/2024 06:06 DISORDER 200 W DE VARGAS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

Report Generated: 12/20/2024 10:23:14 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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12/19/2024 06:19 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/19/2024 06:42 WELFARE 508 ESCUDERO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

12/19/2024 06:48 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT

12/19/2024 07:00 TRAFFIC SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/19/2024 07:00 CLOSEPA KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/19/2024 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 07:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/19/2024 07:14 WELFARE 2405 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 07:19 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

12/19/2024 07:25 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/19/2024 07:30 CLOSEPA 2349 CAMINO PINTORES A216  STILL, ROBERT

2024-014671 12/19/2024 07:31 STOLENM
V

255 CAMINO ALIRE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-014672 12/19/2024 07:32 BURGMV  1601 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/19/2024 07:38 DISORDER 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

12/19/2024 07:43 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/19/2024 07:59 SUSPPER 2029 CALLE LORCA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-014674 12/19/2024 08:11 MVAINJUR 7510 AIRPORT RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

12/19/2024 08:13 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

2024-014673 12/19/2024 08:15 FOLLOWU
P

3357 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

12/19/2024 08:22 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

12/19/2024 08:32 RAL     309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

12/19/2024 08:43 CLOSEPA 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2024-014675 12/19/2024 08:47 DOMESTIC 6921-2210 AIRPORT RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/19/2024 09:00 TRAFFIC CALLE DEL 
CIELO/CERRILLOS RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT

12/19/2024 09:10 MVAINJUR SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

12/19/2024 09:13 SUSPVEH 1308 RUFINA LN A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/19/2024 09:15 DOCINFOR 515 ONATE PL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

12/19/2024 09:16 WELFARE 1231 APACHE AVE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/19/2024 09:18 RECVEH  7511-A CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-014677 12/19/2024 09:24 CRIMDAM
A

550 W SAN MATEO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

12/19/2024 09:34 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

12/19/2024 09:38 ITEMLF  2038 CALLE LORCA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/19/2024 09:42 SUSPPER 808 PASEO DE LA CUMA A216  STILL, ROBERT

12/19/2024 09:42 ALARMBU
S

84 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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12/19/2024 09:47 CLOSEPA VALENTINE WAY/VUELTA 
COLORADA

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/19/2024 09:51 FOLLOWU
P

725 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

12/19/2024 09:53 SUSPVEH 830-1/2 FAYETTE ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/19/2024 09:59 PARKED  1034 ALTO ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/19/2024 10:03 FOLLOWU
P

3991 CAMINO JULIANA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 10:03 RAL     CAMINO LA 
CANADA/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/19/2024 10:05 DISORDER 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

12/19/2024 10:08 DISORDER 1940 MORRIS PL T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

12/19/2024 10:18 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

12/19/2024 10:19 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/19/2024 10:21 WELFARE 2600-C6 W ZIA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/19/2024 10:21 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

12/19/2024 10:24 RECKLESS 27800 INTERSTATE 25 A231  WHITE, COREY

12/19/2024 10:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 10:31 SUSPPER AVENIDA 
CONTENTA/PASEO DEL 
SOL

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

12/19/2024 10:35 MVANONI
N

CAMINO DE MONTE 
REY/CALLE SARAGOSA

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/19/2024 10:36 DISORDER 132 E MARCY ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

12/19/2024 10:46 DISORDER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/19/2024 10:46 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2024-014678 12/19/2024 10:50 TEMP    600 W ALAMEDA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-014680 12/19/2024 10:56 MISSING 450 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

12/19/2024 11:01 DISORDER 7511-B CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

12/19/2024 11:07 LARCENY 997 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

12/19/2024 11:08 PARKED  ALTA VISTA ST/MORELIA 
ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/19/2024 11:10 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-014679 12/19/2024 11:10 LARCENY 1404 MACLOVIA ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 11:11 CLOSEPA 1700-BLK ESPINACITAS ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/19/2024 11:19 OVERDOS
E

2411 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-014686 12/19/2024 11:21 STOLENM
V

3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/19/2024 11:22 TEMP    1234 MAEZ RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

12/19/2024 11:26 DEADANIM 1301 AVENIDA RINCON S503  BLAKE, LISA C

12/19/2024 11:26 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/LORCA DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-014681 12/19/2024 11:26 LARCENY 311 E PALACE AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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12/19/2024 11:29 SUSPPER 2600-A6 W ZIA RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/19/2024 11:36 PARKED  225 MONTEZUMA AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/19/2024 11:38 NEIGHBOR 4621 CONTENTA RIDGE A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-014682 12/19/2024 11:42 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/19/2024 11:44 DISORDER 1301 CORDOVA RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-014683 12/19/2024 11:46 WANTED  301 W DE VARGAS ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-014692 12/19/2024 11:56 BURGLAR
Y

2600 W ZIA RD B323  ARN, DEREK

12/19/2024 11:57 SPECIAL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE S600  TRUJILLO, JESSICA

2024-014685 12/19/2024 11:57 STRAY   309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

12/19/2024 12:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 12:04 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 12:08 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 12:12 CLOSEPA ASPEN DR/MORRIS PL S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

12/19/2024 12:20 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2024-014687 12/19/2024 12:23 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/19/2024 12:24 DISORDER 3011 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2024-014689 12/19/2024 12:30 BURGMV  1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

12/19/2024 12:33 DISORDER CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA/FELIPE PL

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/19/2024 12:35 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-014684 12/19/2024 12:38 WANTED  301 W DE VARGAS ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/19/2024 12:40 DISORDER 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/19/2024 12:42 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT 
RD

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/19/2024 12:42 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/19/2024 12:45 SUSPVEH 1205 CAMINO CARLOS REY A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 12:52 ROA     1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/19/2024 12:54 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/19/2024 12:54 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/19/2024 12:58 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 13:00 CLOSEPA KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

12/19/2024 13:05 WELFARE 913 HICKOX ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/19/2024 13:08 SPECIAL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/19/2024 13:12 ABANDON 4501 SANTA ELENA ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/19/2024 13:15 TRAFFIC 229 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2024-014688 12/19/2024 13:26 STRAY   2651 SIRINGO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2024-014691 12/19/2024 13:33 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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2024-014690 12/19/2024 13:39 OVERDOS
E

2861 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/19/2024 13:44 DISORDER 1060 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/19/2024 13:47 NEIGHBOR 3615 LUNA Y SOL A231  WHITE, COREY

12/19/2024 13:49 ANIMCONF 4250 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/19/2024 13:52 DISORDER 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/19/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

12/19/2024 14:03 ALARMBU
S

100 S FEDERAL PL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-014693 12/19/2024 14:12 CRIDAMM
V

1896-18 LORCA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

12/19/2024 14:46 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

12/19/2024 14:55 MVANONI
N

2020 CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

12/19/2024 15:00 CLOSEPA 1900-BLK MORRIS PL B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/19/2024 15:08 RAL     1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/19/2024 15:11 WELFARE 504 FULTON LN B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/19/2024 15:12 RAL     6600 JAGUAR DR S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

12/19/2024 15:18 WELFARE 4921 NICHOLAS PL B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/19/2024 15:22 MVAHIT  1735 QUAPAW ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

12/19/2024 15:26 ANIMWELF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/19/2024 15:38 MVANONI
N

OLD PECOS TRL/CALLE DE 
SEBASTIAN

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

12/19/2024 15:41 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/19/2024 15:42 RAL     7400 ELK HORN RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

12/19/2024 15:45 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/19/2024 16:18 OVERDOS
E

2108 CALLE NAVIDAD C84   MARES, DENIS

12/19/2024 16:21 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/19/2024 16:21 NEIGHBOR 1311-2 RUFINA LN B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/19/2024 16:34 DISORDER 1316 APACHE AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

12/19/2024 16:40 ALARMBU
S

123 W BOOTH ST C84   MARES, DENIS

12/19/2024 16:45 WELFARE S GUADALUPE ST/AGUA 
FRIA ST

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/19/2024 16:46 ABANDON 1127 SILER PARK LN S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2024-014695 12/19/2024 16:47 DOMESTIC 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/19/2024 16:50 DISORDER 4350 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-014694 12/19/2024 16:57 DOMESTIC 1115-F2 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/19/2024 17:02 RECKLESS 3529 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-014696 12/19/2024 17:07 WELFARE 100 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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12/19/2024 17:14 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/19/2024 17:17 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE 
PERALTA/MAGDALENA RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/19/2024 17:27 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/19/2024 17:27 MVAINJUR 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

12/19/2024 18:02 WELFARE 202 VILLA ALEGRE ST F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

12/19/2024 18:02 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/19/2024 18:04 DISORDER 400 GRIFFIN ST C84   MARES, DENIS

2024-014704 12/19/2024 18:09 FRAUD   1409-209 ZEPOL RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/19/2024 18:15 PARKED  DON JUAN ST/MONTOYA ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/19/2024 18:20 MVAINJUR 5992 AIRPORT RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-014698 12/19/2024 18:25 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2024-014697 12/19/2024 18:27 DOMESTIC 901-A DON JUAN ST B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/19/2024 18:42 TRAFFIC 4360 RODEO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

12/19/2024 18:47 CLOSEPA 4200 RODEO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2024-014699 12/19/2024 18:50 NARCOTIC 501 W ZIA RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/19/2024 18:52 DEADANIM RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-014700 12/19/2024 18:54 DOMESTIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

12/19/2024 18:59 MVANONI
N

2099 GALISTEO ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/19/2024 19:02 TROVIOLA 2800-G83 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/19/2024 19:05 TRAFFIC 2942 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

12/19/2024 19:18 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/19/2024 19:19 BARKING 1702 JAY ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

12/19/2024 19:27 RECKLESS MONTEZUMA AVE/S 
GUADALUPE ST

C84   MARES, DENIS

12/19/2024 19:29 WELFARE 1721 CALLEJON MELINDA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/19/2024 19:33 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/19/2024 19:35 ALARMBU
S

450 LA MADERA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

12/19/2024 19:37 TRAFFIC 525 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

12/19/2024 19:38 MVANONI
N

100 SANDOVAL ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/19/2024 19:45 CLOSEPA 4360 RODEO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

12/19/2024 20:05 RECKLESS 2800 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

12/19/2024 20:05 IPLARCEN 3533 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/19/2024 20:15 WELFARE 2340 SANTA BARBARA DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 20:15 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

12/19/2024 20:29 TRAFFIC 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C12   DE LUCA, HEINZ

12/19/2024 20:29 WELFARE 3550 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

Page 6 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/19/2024 20:29 DISORDER 4650-127 AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/19/2024 20:31 SUSPVEH 3533 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/19/2024 20:34 ALARMBU
S

2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

12/19/2024 20:40 SUSPPER E LUPITA RD/DON GASPAR 
AVE

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 21:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/19/2024 21:06 SUSPVEH 216 VILLEROS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

12/19/2024 21:13 DISORDER 2405 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-014701 12/19/2024 21:24 NARCOTIC 501 W ZIA RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/19/2024 21:32 WELFARE 3015 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

12/19/2024 21:36 TRAFFIC 2428 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-014702 12/19/2024 21:39 DOMESTIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

12/19/2024 21:48 SUSPPER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 22:16 DISORDER 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2024-014703 12/19/2024 22:30 DUI     200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

12/19/2024 22:34 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/19/2024 22:34 TRAFFIC W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN 
AVE

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

12/19/2024 22:39 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/19/2024 22:45 DISORDER 2491-1016 SAWMILL RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 22:51 TRAFFIC 141 LINCOLN AVE C84   MARES, DENIS

12/19/2024 23:07 AMBULAN
C

2900-141 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

12/19/2024 23:18 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/19/2024 23:19 DISORDER 6400 ELM ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/19/2024 23:22 TRAFFIC 124 W PALACE AVE C84   MARES, DENIS

12/19/2024 23:23 CLOSEPA 4430 RODEO RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/19/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA 1900-BLK MORRIS PL C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/19/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA 2349 CAMINO PINTORES C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/19/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/19/2024 23:33 MVAINJUR AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/19/2024 23:36 WELFARE ORCHARD DR/E DE 
VARGAS ST

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2024-014705 12/19/2024 23:36 DOMESTIC 6151-22 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/19/2024 23:50 DISORDER 142 W PALACE AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

Total Number of Events Listed:  233
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